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Nieuwelingen

La William Cup (1ste jaars)

1 DOCKX Aaron
2 VAN DEN BERGH Toon
3 PRINS Jari (NL)
4 PRINCEN Milan
5 BELLON Damon
6 LAENEN Seppe
7 DAELMANS Brengt
8 VAN SPEYBROECK Matti
9 ERPELS Joppe

10 VAN DEN EIJNDE Daan (NL)
11 VAN CAMP Zeno
12 MICHIELS Ruben
13 GOOSSENS Kyan
14 BERTELS Briek
15 RUTTEN Rooney
16 DE JAGER Halvar (NL)
17 GORIS Niels
18 VAN DEN BROECK Tibo
19 TOPS Ruben
20 PONNET Jesper
21 GROSEMANS Dries
22 KEYMOLEN Milan
23 VAN GELDER Rube
24 CLAESSENS Robbe
25 HEREMANS Siebe
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Klassement La William Cup (1ste jaars)

1 VAN DEN BERGH Toon 492 12
2 PRINCEN Milan 411 12
3 DOCKX Aaron 350 7
4 GORIS Niels 328 13
5 ERPELS Joppe 312 9
6 JACOBS Rune 308 9
7 CEULEMANS Niels 303 7
8 JANSSENS Brent 294 8
9 CEULEMANS Jarne 293 7

10 VAN DEN BROECK Tibo 275 10
11 THOMAS Tibo 230 7
12 PAUL Loïs 227 8
13 VAN DER HEYDEN Dario 218 5
14 GEUDENS Robbe 198 6
15 DAELMANS Bengt 196 6
16 CLAESSENS Robbe 189 9
17 LAENEN Seppe 189 6
18 BELLON Damon 189 5
19 GOELEN Dré 180 6
20 GROSEMANS Dries 180 8
21 VAN GELDER Rube 180 8
22 D´HOUST Yani 160 5
23 DERISON Thibau 157 7
24 DE BRUYCKERE Kay 154 4
25 RUTTEN Rooney 151 6
26 MOREELS Kilian 149 6
27 VAN CALSTER Jasper 148 7
28 DE SMET Matteo 142 5
29 FEYS Milan 137 6
30 DAVIDS Thomas 133 6
31 PONNET Jasper 120 5
32 GOOSSENS Kyan 120 5
33 VAN DEN EIJNDE Daan (NL) 120 4
34 VAN SPEYBROEK Matti 120 4
35 HOMMES Björn (NL) 115 3
36 DE RIDDER Jarne 109 5
37 VANHOUDT Yenthe 108 5
38 DEBAELE Tjebbe 105 5
39 HEREMANS Siebe 104 5
40 PERSYN Twan 100 4
41 ROMMELAERE Iben 96 2
42 NULENS Yarne 94 4



43 VAN DE SOMPEL Jori 93 2
44 BOSMANS Ruben 85 4
45 CRESENS Tijl 85 4
46 VERHAGEN Xander 82 3
47 DE MOYER Kenay 81 2
48 WIJNS Pascal 80 4
49 MICHIELS Ruben 79 3
50 KUSCHLA Silas (GER) 75 2
51 KNAEPS Lowie 72 2
52 DE NYS Milan 71 3
53 TOPS Ruben 70 3
54 BRONDEEL Jelle 67 3
55 DE BACKER Arthur 67 3
56 BERTELS Briek 61 2
57 SCHEIRLYNCK Oscar 60 2
58 RAUCY Casimir 60 3
59 KANORA Rik 60 3
60 BAERT Brent 56 2
61 LAMOT Néo 54 2
62 VAN CAMP Zeno 54 2
63 DE JAGER Halvar (NL) 52 2
64 HANNES Victor 48 1
65 RAGILO Frank Aron (EST) 48 1
66 GEVAERT Miles 46 2
67 ROOSEN Enzo 45 2
68 PRINS Jari (NL) 45 1
69 VAN HEMELRYCK Mats 43 2
70 GABRIELS Jasper 43 2
71 WILLEMS Thomas 41 2
72 VERVOORT Jelle 40 2
73 VERMEULEN Matthias 40 2
74 VANHAECKE Arno 31 1
75 TAMM Lauri (EST) 31 1
76 VAN DEN MEERSSCHE Warre 30 1
77 JORDAENS Ilias 29 1
78 BAUWENS Senne 28 1
79 SCHODER Arthur 23 1
80 DE WIT Merijn 22 1
81 MAEREVOET Nils 22 1
82 DE MUYNCK Victor 21 1
83 LONGUEVILLE Nicolas 20 1
85 BLANCKE Siebe 20 1
86 JABLONSKI Ole (GER) 20 1
87 VAN DER STRAATEN Pepijn (NL) 20 1
88 BODEN Siege 20 1
89 GOVAERTS Luca 20 1



90 DEVOET Theo 20 1
91 SAREMANS Julien 20 1
92 SENSEN Väös (NL) 20 1
93 RAMAEKERS Niels 20 1
94 MARANT Fabio 20 1
95 VAN ELSACKER Dries 20 1
96 KEYMOLEN Milan 20 1


